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Ace ball point

The Ace Ball point offers many ways to practice soccer or basket ball moves for example. The ball wall can be coloured with all Lappset laminate colours and
the basket ball rack can be added separately. The mounting options are deep and surface mounting.

1200

LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Height required, mm
Safety info

Colour of walls and HPL

7400
1200
3000
3000
EN 15312 (EN 1176) TUV

6666006
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